Apex Locator Capability
MPA and MPAS heads are equipped with built in probe ring so that you
can use your Apex locator with the ENDO-MATE DT & TC systems. By
combining an Apex Locator with NSK ENDO-MATE DT & TC, clinicians
will be able to perform more accurate root canal preparations. All heads
are autoclavable at 135°C max.
2 types of file holders are available relevant to the shank length of the file selected.
Connect Disconnect

Y110-044
Y110-096
MODEL ORDER CODE
MPA-F20R
MPA-F16R
Y110-045
Y110-097
MPAS-F20R
MPAS-F16R
Y110-046
Y110-098
ARS-F4R Y110-017
ARK-F4R Y110-022
NAC-F4R Y110-020
TEQ-F4R Y110-030
EVA-F Y110-016
PR-F H209
ENDO-MATE TC
Motor E249
TASKAL Wizard